Pupil Numbers

Isle of Anglesey
Gwynedd

Conwy
Denbighshire
Flintshire
Wrexham

Powys
Ceredigion
Pembrokeshire
Carmarthenshire
Swansea

Neath Port Talbot
Bridgend

The Vale of Glamorgan
Rhondda, Cynon, Taff
Merthyr Tydfil
Caerphilly
Blaenau Gwent
Torfaen
Monmouthshire
Newport

Cardiff

Total

numbers at Jan:all pupils counted, both part and full time Special schools not included

2000

6,288
10,725
10,088

9,039
15,228
12,513
11,673

5,747
11,402
15,690
21,943
13,827
13,055
12,839
24,614

6,556
18,459

7,680

9,899

7,653
14,973
30,962

290,853

2001

6,066
10,716
10,002

9,073
15,216
12,335
11,640

5,615
11,341
15,740
21,810
13,660
12,933
12,704
24,309

6,409
18,351

7,474

9,745

7,642
14,822
30,576

Primary/nursery

2002

5,894
10,594
9,953
9,010
15,127
12,214
11,586
5,574
11,284
15,664
21,423
13,462
12,858
12,743
23,716
6,147
18,300
7,216
9,591
7,640
14,686
30,119

288,179 284,801

2003

5,786
10,497
9,661
8,914
14,842
12,075
11,453
5,488
11,137
15,520
21,351
13,375
12,715
12,590
23,233
5,988
18,052
6,998
9,434
7,464
14,472
29,683
280,728

2004

5,694
10,362
9,541
8,731
14,488
11,914
11,284
5,380
10,963
15,306
21,078
13,153
12,532
12,541
22,892
5,840
17,821
6,829
9,078
7,335
14,160
28,990
275,912

2000

4,899
7,494
7,329
7,197
10,183
7,069
8,608
5,077
8,168
12,286
15,477
9,289
9,605
8,634
18,854
4,749
13,097
4,770
7,792
5,461
10,215
21,663
207,916

2001

4,863
7,595
7,467
7,264
10,431
7,119
8,657
5,080
8,246
12,304
15,550
9,223
9,742
8,929
19,259
4,787
13,272
4,818
7,888
5,692
10,381
21,829
210,396

Annex A
Secondary
2002 2003
4,811 4,818
7,760 7,887
7,645 7,828
7,485 7,712
10,488 10,677
7,061 7,144
8,813 9,127
5,090 5,176
8,282 8,512
12,336 12,541
15,417 15,378
9,349 9,374
9,875 9,852
9,160 9,403
19,423 19,456
4,733 4,595
13,201 13,380
4,918 4,912
7,919 8,060
5,758 5,757
10,611 10,732
21,889 21,955
212,024 214,276

2004

4,843
8,051
7,938
7,799
10,806
7,175
9,313
5,210
8,629
12,546
15,441
9,472
9,983
9,576
19,222
4,483
13,369
4,856
8,171
5,779
10,852
22,095
215,609
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